
 

 

Fiber Attenuator(0dB) 

 
Feature Application: 

High precise size Telecommunication networks 

Meet JIS standard fiber Cable TV system 

Low PDL 

 
 Unit Condition Specifications 

Connector Type --- --- FC/SC/LC/ST 

1 Typ. Insertion Loss dB --- ≤0.3 

2 Typ. Insertion Loss dB --- ≤0.5 

Fiber Type um --- 9/125&50/125&62.5/125 

Wavelength Range nm --- 850,1300,1260~1640 

Vibration Insertion Loss dB 10-55Hz,2H ≤0.2 

Fall Insertion Loss dB 1.5M,5 Round Drop ≤0.2 

Max. Optical Power (CW) mW  500 

3D Index  Standard UPC≥85% APC≥75% 

3D Index  100% Standards compliant  

Operating Temperature '℃ '--- -5 to +70 

Storage Temperature '℃ '--- -40 to +85 

 

 

 

SC-SCA Metal Male-Female SC Male-female Attenuator 
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